Eligible families for traditional HFA services (as
managed by the Division of Public Heather Services) must fall within one (1) or
more of the federally defined priority populations below;

3.2.1. Are first-time parents.

3.2.2. Have Income of less than one hundred eighty-five percent (<185%) of
the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (USOHHS)
Poverty Guidelines.

3.2.3. Are less than twenty-one (21) years of age.

■  3.2.4. Have a history of child abuse or neglect, or have had interactions with
child welfare services.

3.2.5.